

|  
ITEM NO.73

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 718 OF 2011

M.RAJA MOGILI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.PRABHAKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 06/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. C. Balakrishna, Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.(N/P)

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter has been called out thrice.  
None appears.  
Adjourned, to be listed in due course.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (KUSUM GULATI)  
| | COURT MASTER

|